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TOASTER 2 SLICES
BREAKFAST

Model: 0157/04
Code: 00C015704AR0
EAN: 8003705121867

Enjoy the crunchy taste of your toast prepared with Toaster from the Breakfast Line, the perfect ally.
With Toaster Breakfast you can prepare 2 slices of bread at the same time, thanks to the double slot, in
just a few minutes. You can choose from the 7 browning levels selectable from the knob and, once
ready, you can take out the toasted slices of bread thanks to the stainless steel pliers. If you want to stop
the operation immediately, you can use the Stop button and your toasts will come out immediately
without waiting for self-ejection.

Tostapane Breakfast is practical, safe and easy to clean: it has cold anti-hot walls for maximum safety
during use and a removable crumb tray for quick and easy cleaning.

Product specifications

Power 760W

Capacity 2 slices of bread
Browning levels 7

Cold touch v

Pliers 2 in stainless steel
cable reel 4

Stop button v
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

24.00 cm
14.00 cm
21.50 cm
1.13 Kg
1.58 Kg
6.82 Kg
4

96

1960
3996
4696
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