



TOASTER 2 SLICES BREAKFAST

Model: 0157/04

Code: 00C015704ARO

EAN: 8003705121867

Enjoy the **crunchy taste** of your toast prepared with Toaster from the Breakfast Line, the perfect ally. With Toaster Breakfast you can prepare 2 slices of bread at the same time, thanks to the double slot, in just a few minutes. You can choose from the **7 browning levels selectable from the knob** and, once ready, you can take out the toasted slices of bread thanks to the stainless steel pliers. If you want to stop the operation immediately, you can use the **Stop button** and your toasts will come out immediately without waiting for **self-ejection**.

Tostapane Breakfast is practical, safe and easy to clean: it has cold anti-hot walls for maximum safety during use and a removable crumb tray for quick and easy cleaning.

Product specifications

Power	760W
Capacity	2 slices of bread
Browning levels	7
Internal dimensions	13x3 cm
Cold touch	✓
Pliers	2 in stainless steel
cable reel	✓

Stop button	✓
Product length	24.00 cm
Product width	14.00 cm
Product height	21.50 cm
Product weight	1.13 Kg
Box weight	1.58 Kg
Master weight	6.82 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	96
20 container pieces	1960
40 container pieces	3996
40H container pieces	4696